Features
Smart TUYA app control
Colour tuning 3000K to 5700K
Smooth variable dimming
Indirect lighting in a choice of colours (clear
di�users �tted as standard)
Surface mount or suspended options
Discus Pro o�ers versatile lighting of any space
with smart control via dual WiFi/Bluetooth module
and TUYA app, delivering smooth dimming and
colour tuning
Guarantee 5 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000K to 5700K Variable
IP Rating IP20
IK Rating IK04
Voltage 100-240V
Material (Body/Housing) Polycarbonate & Aluminium
Material (Di�user/Cover) PMMA (Acrylic)
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra > 80
Colour Finish White RAL9003
LED Life Expectancy L80B50 50,000 Hours
Power Factor >0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed Output
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class II
Working Temperature -20°C to 40°C
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
DSP50-SWB Discus Pro Smart 4100 - 4700 lm 50W 82-94 lm/W
Product Information
S U R F A C E  &  S U S P E N D E D S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
DISCUS PRO
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 05/05/24
SMART SURFACE & SUSPENDED LUMINAIRE
Dimensions (mm) Ø: 540 x D: 44 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 3.4 kg
Barcode 5055807622905
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 578 x W: 583 x D: 55 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 4.15 kg
Units/Outer Carton 3
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807622902
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 593 x W: 603 x D: 183 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 11.8 kg
S U R F A C E  &  S U S P E N D E D S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
DISCUS PRO
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 05/05/24
SMART SURFACE & SUSPENDED LUMINAIRE